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Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Farsala

22°22'14.37"E

19.07.2025 06:41:

Cristian Grigore
23° 57" 7.1'E

.2
2

20.07.202
20.07.202
6

5 15:50
5 15:50

20 0752025 123

00
:29 LIVE
:28 -1

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA477537
| DA39C11D
| DA39B8BS
| DA39BA06
| DA39BFA3
| DA4T77T4CA

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

19:
08:
08:
08:
10:
10:

| Sec |Ant | |
.6 |OK 101 009 |
.4 |JOK |01 |006
.2 |OK |01 003
.4 |OK |01 001 |
.8 |OK 101 1008 |
.0 |JOK 101 007 |

Concurs Farsala
Latitudine 39°14'41.52"N
Distanta : 656.34 km

Cod columbofil: 756863
Latitudine : 45° 1™ 24.5' N
Ceas Atomic 17.07.2025 16:06
Ceas Porumbei 17.07.2025 16:06
Sincronizare 17.07.2025 16:06
Por. imbarcati: 10

Nr. | Serie inel |Col
crt | |

001 |RO 23 0445749F |

002 |[RO 23 0449608M |

003 |RO 23 0445672M |

004 |[RO 24 0338113M |

005 |RO 24 0338143M |

006 |[RO 23 0473060F |
Semnaturi: Crescator
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